flights, and how to accommodate the social distancing aspect if sports return in the fall.  

Dr. Scott introduced the MSU Teamworks Tool, a communication tool used in the Athletics 
Department, that assists in creating quantifiable data for Morgan Athletics. As of April 20, 2020, over 
twenty-six thousand (26,000) messages sent, held twenty-eight thousand  (28,000) sessions with student 
athletes, and completed over one hundred and forty- eight (148) forms with this platform. Dr. Scott also 

shared that all of the technology needs requested by student athletes have been met. The department had 
laptops and WIFI spots available to accommodate the student athletes and their requests.  

Dr. Scott shared “positive highlights” with the committee to illustrate more of Morgan Athletics’